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A002036431 SAMRIDDHI  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  8  1580.00  99.00  78.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079557 ANKITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  2 2 UR  4  1566.00  99.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248372 MRITTIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  3 3 UR  4  1558.00  99.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281737 ABHIRUPA  SANYAL Female No  4 4 UR  2  1538.00  95.00  88.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084928 DRUTIPRABHA  GANGULY Female No  5 5 UR  21  1520.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222180 SUNITA  SARDAR Female No  6  2 6 SC  1  1502.00  95.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295020 ANKANA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  7 7 UR  20  1490.00  94.00  78.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099470 SHARANYA  MADAN Female No  8 8 UR  6  1460.00  94.00  72.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890600 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  9 9 UR  24  1442.00  93.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104938 TAMASA  PARUI Female No  10  1 10 OBC-B  14  1440.00  91.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000057558 SWETA  GHOSH Female No  11 11 UR  5  1434.00  90.00  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005523 SWASTIKA  DUTTA Female No  12 12 UR  6  1432.00  88.00  77.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409967 KRISHNA  HALDAR Female No  13  3 13 SC  2  1420.00  86.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295944 ADRIJAA  BOSE Female No  14 14 UR  9  1414.00  92.00  75.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001699925 GARGI  CHOURASIA Female No  15 15 UR  8  1404.00  87.00  70.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114677 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  16  4 16 SC  2  1398.00  91.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599407 TRISHA  HAZRA Female No  17 17 UR  5  1396.00  90.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091834 ANKITA  MODAK Female No  18  2 18 OBC-B  6  1390.00  87.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776784 DEBARATI  NATH Female No  19 19 UR  7  1390.00  85.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203812 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  20 20 UR  4  1382.00  83.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679665 TWINKLE  HALDER Female No  21  3 21 OBC-B  20  1382.00  81.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105433 ANJALI  SINHA Female No  22 22 UR  9  1382.00  80.00  74.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961952 ANKITA  SHARMA Female No  23  4 23 OBC-B  2  1374.00  81.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092666 AISHANI  HALDER Female No  24 24 UR  7  1370.00  88.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613788 KRITTISHA  BANERJEE Female No  25 25 UR  4  1368.00  86.00  86.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226996 PIYALI  GHOSH Female No  26  5 26 OBC-B  4  1352.00  84.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361467 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  27 27 UR  5  1346.00  90.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493485 NAJNI  KHATUN Female No  28 28 UR  2  1346.00  86.00  45.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000002805 PARVIN  KHATOON Female No  29  1 29 OBC-A  2  1318.00  82.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362496 SHILI  DAS Female No  30  5 30 SC  4  1312.00  82.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386204 NAFISA  SK Female No  31  2 31 OBC-A  2  1308.00  81.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805891 PRAGYA  DUTTA Female No  32 32 UR  21  1302.00  87.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047828 SUHANI  PARVIN Female No  33 33 UR  2  1298.00  83.00  41.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521653 SHUVOSHREE  PRAMANIK Female No  34 34 UR  2  1296.00  78.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386906 SHUVOSHREE  PRAMANIK Female No  34 35 UR  2  1296.00  78.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958037 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  35 36 UR  2  1284.00  85.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865145 IRANI  KHATUN Female No  36 37 UR  2  1282.00  83.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000341462 SANJANA  SARKAR Female No  37 38 UR  2  1280.00  76.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634899 LABONI  MONDAL Female No  38  6 39 SC  1  1272.00  80.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542845 MADHURIMA  DAS Female No  39 40 UR  1  1262.00  80.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068487 JAYASHRI  HAZRA Female No  40 41 UR  2  1260.00  80.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092116 DEBLINA  HALDER Female No  41 42 UR  6  1260.00  75.00  60.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000671418 RATIKA  NASKAR Female No  42  7 43 SC  4  1248.00  77.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327269 RICHA  SINHA Female No  43 44 UR  6  1246.00  81.00  59.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769830 MUSKAN  YADAV Female No  44 45 UR  3  1246.00  80.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506246 BILKIS  KHATUN Female No  45 46 UR  2  1238.00  77.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662986 SAMIYA  SIDDIQUI Female No  46  3 47 OBC-A  6  1234.00  77.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506559 SUPRABHA  MAJHI Female No  47  8 48 SC  2  1224.00  87.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583164 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  48  9 49 SC  2  1216.00  80.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877109 SUDIPA  SENAPATI Female No  49  10 50 SC  3  1214.00  71.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651712 PRIYANKA  MAITY Female No  50 51 UR  6  1210.00  76.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609683 MUSKAN  SK Female No  51 52 UR  1  1200.00  76.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158621 ANAMIKA  SAMADDAR Female No  52  11 53 SC  9  1198.00  69.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731900 ANKITA  KOLEY Female No  53  12 54 SC  2  1196.00  77.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291753 SANJANA  KUMARI Female No  54 55 UR  6  1192.00  77.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701753 HASIBA  TABASUM Female No  55  4 56 OBC-A  1  1190.00  76.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000118697 OYINDRILA  DAS Female No  56 57 UR  1  1188.00  78.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790558 PAYAL  SINGH Female No  57 58 UR  9  1162.00  70.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733461 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  58  5 59 OBC-A  1  1156.00  80.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225755 SHREYA  PANDEY Female Yes  59 60 UR  1  1154.00  70.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169831 MARUFA  KHATUN Female No  60 61 UR  4  1144.00  74.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658708 PAPRI  GHOSH Female No  61 62 UR  3  1144.00  71.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565683 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  62  13 63 SC  1  1144.00  63.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459455 RINKI  BAIDYA Female No  63 64 UR  2  1136.00  70.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350615 SUBHANITA  HALDER Female No  64  14 65 SC  5  1132.00  71.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960871 SONIA  MONDAL Female No  65  15 66 SC  2  1128.00  65.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163990 MONIDIPA  DAS Female No  66  16 67 SC  3  1124.00  72.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466386 SANIYA  KHATOON Female No  67 68 UR  3  1116.00  70.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442025 SARIFA  GAZI Female No  68  6 69 OBC-B  3  1112.00  70.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228424 TUSHI  SINGH Female No  69 70 UR  1  1112.00  67.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000143798 HEENA  PARVIN Female No  70 71 UR  2  1110.00  68.00  61.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178346 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  71  17 72 SC  6  1110.00  67.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584067 SANCHARI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  72 73 UR  2  1108.00  70.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333299 MUSKAN  MISTRY Female No  73 74 UR  1  1106.00  70.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412582 JISHA  NASKAR Female No  74  18 75 SC  2  1090.00  71.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247664 DIYA  BARUA Female No  75  1 76 ST  9  1086.00  69.00  59.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904198 TUHINA ASIFA KHATUN Female No  76  6 77 OBC-A  1  1084.00  71.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640951 PUJA  DAS Female No  77  19 78 SC  2  1084.00  70.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013695 SABNAM  BEGUM Female No  78  7 79 OBC-A  2  1076.00  73.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347177 SNEHA  ROY Female No  79 80 UR  25  1076.00  70.00  56.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519533 PRITY  NASKAR Female No  80  20 81 SC  5  1076.00  70.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065414 KOYEL  KAYAL Female No  81 82 UR  1  1072.00  61.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147677 RANJANA  SEN Female No  82 83 UR  1  1070.00  68.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200345 MADHUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  83  21 84 SC  1  1070.00  63.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002349179 ANKITA  BOSE Female No  84 85 UR  18  1064.00  66.00  48.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253871 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  85 86 UR  3  1058.00  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149626 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  86  22 87 SC  2  1054.00  67.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082701 BARSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  87 88 UR  2  1054.00  65.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579897 NISHA KUMARI 

CHOWDHARY

Female No  88 89 UR  3  1052.00  64.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231458 SNEHA  NASKAR Female No  89  23 90 SC  1  1048.00  65.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417958 DEBAMITA  DUTTA Female No  90  24 91 SC  16  1046.00  56.00  48.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003158 NEELAM  SHAW Female No  91 92 UR  9  1032.00  68.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109059 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  92  25 93 SC  9  1028.00  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684505 SHIFA  IKBAL Female Yes  93  8 94 OBC-A  2  1024.00  61.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122422 FIROZA  SULTANA Female No  94 95 UR  1  1020.00  60.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422576 PRIYA  GARAI Female No  95 96 UR  3  1018.00  60.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532657 SHIRSA  PAIK Female No  96  26 97 SC  11  1014.00  65.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000214476 SOHANIYA  KHATUN Female No  97 98 UR  1  1008.00  63.00  49.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231010 KAJAL  SHAW Female No  98 99 UR  3  1008.00  63.00  40.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493486 RASHIDA  KHATUN Female No  99 100 UR  1  1000.00  61.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289412 ANJALI  MONDAL Female No  100 101 UR  6  998.00  64.00  49.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091036 ABANTIKA  SAMANTA Female No  101 102 UR  9  994.00  60.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018571 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  102  7 103 OBC-B  6  990.00  60.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282179 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  103  27 104 SC  6  982.00  70.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556294 RIYA  HALDER Female No  104 105 UR  3  980.00  65.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053947 TITHI  GANGULY Female Yes  105 106 UR  3  980.00  58.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163903 SAYANI  BERA Female No  106 107 UR  1  966.00  54.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781298 RANI  PASWAN Female No  107 108 UR  6  962.00  61.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495471 PIU  SARDAR Female No  108  28 109 SC  1  958.00  61.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285171 MEGHLA  NASKAR Female No  109  29 110 SC  2  954.00  62.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097768 KAJAL  MANJHI Female No  110 111 UR  1  952.00  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000626940 BETISA  BARMAN Female No  111  30 112 SC  5  940.00  66.00  44.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483320 ANJU  KUMARI Female No  112 113 UR  5  934.00  60.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855861 NAJIRA  KHATUN Female No  113 114 UR  1  918.00  55.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444165 RIYA  BOSE Female No  114 115 UR  6  914.00  50.00  42.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441626 ITISHA  SARDAR Female No  115  31 116 SC  5  912.00  56.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132832 RITIKA  MAJUMDER Female No  116 117 UR  3  912.00  55.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999419 EKTA  GHOSH Female No  117 118 UR  4  896.00  51.00  53.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584469 PAPIYA  SARDAR Female No  118  32 119 SC  3  892.00  57.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623960 SNEHASHREE  PATRA Female No  119 120 UR  2  892.00  56.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427407 NOBONITA  DAS Female No  120 121 UR  3  888.00  53.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956077 KOYAL  MONDAL Female No  121  33 122 SC  5  884.00  53.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178044 KOYEL  KHATUN Female No  122 123 UR  7  878.00  58.00  32.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018903 ANIMA  MURMU Female No  123  2 124 ST  23  876.00  51.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266433 ARPITA  KAR Female No  124 125 UR  4  858.00  50.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000600987 MONISHA  MONDAL Female No  125 126 UR  1  842.00  48.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396246 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  126  34 127 SC  19  808.00  51.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995367 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  127  35 128 SC  1  752.00  47.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508262 UPASONA  DAS Female No  128  36 129 SC  12  738.00  42.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303741 TITLI  DAS Female No  129  37 130 SC  11  706.00  43.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678071 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  130  38 131 SC  2  626.00  0.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471154 RUPSA  DAS Female No  131  39 132 SC  3  430.00  0.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000002805 PARVIN  KHATOON Female No  29  1 1 OBC-A  2  1318.00  82.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386204 NAFISA  SK Female No  31  2 2 OBC-A  2  1308.00  81.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662986 SAMIYA  SIDDIQUI Female No  46  3 3 OBC-A  6  1234.00  77.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000701753 HASIBA  TABASUM Female No  55  4 4 OBC-A  1  1190.00  76.00  41.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733461 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  58  5 5 OBC-A  1  1156.00  80.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904198 TUHINA ASIFA KHATUN Female No  76  6 6 OBC-A  1  1084.00  71.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013695 SABNAM  BEGUM Female No  78  7 7 OBC-A  2  1076.00  73.00  46.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684505 SHIFA  IKBAL Female Yes  93  8 8 OBC-A  2  1024.00  61.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000104938 TAMASA  PARUI Female No  10  1 1 OBC-B  14  1440.00  91.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091834 ANKITA  MODAK Female No  18  2 2 OBC-B  6  1390.00  87.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679665 TWINKLE  HALDER Female No  21  3 3 OBC-B  20  1382.00  81.00  67.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961952 ANKITA  SHARMA Female No  23  4 4 OBC-B  2  1374.00  81.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226996 PIYALI  GHOSH Female No  26  5 5 OBC-B  4  1352.00  84.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442025 SARIFA  GAZI Female No  68  6 6 OBC-B  3  1112.00  70.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018571 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  102  7 7 OBC-B  6  990.00  60.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002036431 SAMRIDDHI  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  8  1580.00  99.00  78.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222180 SUNITA  SARDAR Female No  6  2 2 SC  1  1502.00  95.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409967 KRISHNA  HALDAR Female No  13  3 3 SC  2  1420.00  86.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114677 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  16  4 4 SC  2  1398.00  91.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362496 SHILI  DAS Female No  30  5 5 SC  4  1312.00  82.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634899 LABONI  MONDAL Female No  38  6 6 SC  1  1272.00  80.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671418 RATIKA  NASKAR Female No  42  7 7 SC  4  1248.00  77.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506559 SUPRABHA  MAJHI Female No  47  8 8 SC  2  1224.00  87.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583164 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  48  9 9 SC  2  1216.00  80.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877109 SUDIPA  SENAPATI Female No  49  10 10 SC  3  1214.00  71.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158621 ANAMIKA  SAMADDAR Female No  52  11 11 SC  9  1198.00  69.00  69.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731900 ANKITA  KOLEY Female No  53  12 12 SC  2  1196.00  77.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565683 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  62  13 13 SC  1  1144.00  63.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350615 SUBHANITA  HALDER Female No  64  14 14 SC  5  1132.00  71.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000960871 SONIA  MONDAL Female No  65  15 15 SC  2  1128.00  65.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163990 MONIDIPA  DAS Female No  66  16 16 SC  3  1124.00  72.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178346 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  71  17 17 SC  6  1110.00  67.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412582 JISHA  NASKAR Female No  74  18 18 SC  2  1090.00  71.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640951 PUJA  DAS Female No  77  19 19 SC  2  1084.00  70.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519533 PRITY  NASKAR Female No  80  20 20 SC  5  1076.00  70.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200345 MADHUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  83  21 21 SC  1  1070.00  63.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149626 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  86  22 22 SC  2  1054.00  67.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231458 SNEHA  NASKAR Female No  89  23 23 SC  1  1048.00  65.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417958 DEBAMITA  DUTTA Female No  90  24 24 SC  16  1046.00  56.00  48.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109059 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  92  25 25 SC  9  1028.00  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532657 SHIRSA  PAIK Female No  96  26 26 SC  11  1014.00  65.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000282179 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  103  27 27 SC  6  982.00  70.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495471 PIU  SARDAR Female No  108  28 28 SC  1  958.00  61.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001285171 MEGHLA  NASKAR Female No  109  29 29 SC  2  954.00  62.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626940 BETISA  BARMAN Female No  111  30 30 SC  5  940.00  66.00  44.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441626 ITISHA  SARDAR Female No  115  31 31 SC  5  912.00  56.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584469 PAPIYA  SARDAR Female No  118  32 32 SC  3  892.00  57.00  34.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001956077 KOYAL  MONDAL Female No  121  33 33 SC  5  884.00  53.00  34.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396246 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  126  34 34 SC  19  808.00  51.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995367 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  127  35 35 SC  1  752.00  47.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508262 UPASONA  DAS Female No  128  36 36 SC  12  738.00  42.00  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303741 TITLI  DAS Female No  129  37 37 SC  11  706.00  43.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001678071 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  130  38 38 SC  2  626.00  0.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471154 RUPSA  DAS Female No  131  39 39 SC  3  430.00  0.00  29.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] × 2.00 ) + ( Percentage Marks in (History)  

[10+2 Exam] × 8.00 )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002247664 DIYA  BARUA Female No  75  1 1 ST  9  1086.00  69.00  59.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018903 ANIMA  MURMU Female No  123  2 2 ST  23  876.00  51.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


